LED025
Product Information Bulletin
DRAGONpuck®
LED Module
• Compact hi-flux LED light source with an on-board optic
for spot-lighting applications
• Luminous intensity of up to 285 candelas for white light
• Sleek, innovative light source design for compact fixtures

Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Visit our website: www.sylvania.com
Ordering Guide
DRAGONpuck / OS / DP3 / W2-865
DRAGONpuck OSRAM ID number Color code- Color Temperature
W2-865= White, 6500 K
W2-854= White, 5400 K
W2-847= White, 4700 K
A1= Red
Y1= Yellow
V1= Verde
B1= Blue
Power Supply Ordering Information
OPTOTRONIC® OT9/100 – 120/350 E or OT9/10-24/350 DIM E
LED Item No. of Modules
Number Color per Supply
70108 White 2
70107 White 2
70120 White 2
70121 Red 3
70124 Yellow 3
70123 Verde 2
70122 Blue 2
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor